Booms with hose reel ST 14

Booms with pressure pipe

Brass / plastic filter housings

Bronze high pressure hoses per metre
Brush holder

Brush set

Brush with air injector turbofoam365+
Brushes with hinge

Brushes with hinge and lance

Burner flame controls

Burner motors

Bypass injectors ST-167 easyfoam365+
Bypass injectors ST-167 without compressed air module easyfoam365+
Bypass injectors ST-168 easyfoam365+

Bypass injectors ST-168 with compressed air module

C

Cables with connector

Car mat holder

Car wash booms

Car wash ceiling booms

Car wash ceiling booms with suspension
Car wash ceiling boom-Z

Car wash ceiling boom-Z with spring
Car Wash vacuum hoses

Carbon brushes

Cartridge filter

Cartridge filter allocation for cleaning devices
Cartridge filter for cleaning devices

Cartridge for plugs

CARWASH COMFORT - the proven hose marvel for self-service car washes

476
476

32

171
24,36,310-311, 442
489
310
310
310

96

92
78,367
367
369
369

91-92

445

476-477
468-469, 471
470

469

470

521

534

33,91
525-530
523-524

173

149-150, 448-449

CARWASH COMFORT - you are invited to experience our blue hose wonder in DN 8! 151,450

CARWASH COMFORT per metre
CARWASH COMFORT Premium
CARWASH COMFORT Premium per metre
Carwash lance holder

Carwash low pressure foam lance
Carwash spray guns easywash365+
CAT high pressure pumps

CEE Plug

Centering unit for filter housings
Centrifugal pump

Ceramic high pressure nozzles

Ceramic sockets INTERPUMP
Change-over valves ST-58

Check pressure gauges

Check valves & intake filter, low pressure
Chemical injector ST-60.1

Chemical injector ST-62

Chemical injectors

Chemical injectors by Suttner

Chemical injectors, functional principle
Chemical spray gun ST-510

Chemical spray guns ST-510 & lances
Chemical spray guns ST-510 with lances
Chemical suction set by Suttner
Chemical suction sets, Suttner
Chemistry Glove Solvex®

Cleaning head TRS, Mosmatic
Cleantecs rotating nozzles with carbide insert
Clear PVC hoses, low pressure

Clip flue

Clip flue, Mosmatic

COFI without flange. Cable on side

170
148,447
170

444
352,436
233

60

88, 486
32

492

287

48

277

91

27

74

74
74-75
74

76
18,377, 454
18,377,454
18,377, 454
75,357
75

557

326
300, 389
20

463

509

93

Coil for fuel pumps SP

Coil type 5281-6213

Coil type 6013

Coils

Coin box easywash365+ including control box
Coin meter

Coin tester

Coin tester with light barrier

Coin tester with microswitch

Cold fog hand tool accessories ST-83
Colored lances by Suttner

COMET high pressure pumps
COMET motor pumps

Compact seals

Comparison chart of metric, bsp and trapezoidal thread

91

26

26
96-98
88,486
485
487
487
487
376,456
272

59

59

50

126

Complete hose comprising connecting hose within ceiling boom and hose from boom to foam

lance

Complete lances

Compressed air module ST-163
Compressed air module ST-164
Compression fittings (bicone ring system)
Compression pipe couplings

Condor / Fanal

Connecting hoses for gauges

Connecting hoses within ceiling boom 1 SN DN 8 black
Connections for hobby half lances
Connections for spray guns with coupling KW
Connector

Connector AK

Connector for solenoid valves Biirkert
Connector PG 9

Control box easywash365+

Control cable

Coupler plugs "universal"

Coupling and plug ST-246-6

Coupling and plug ST-246-8

Coupling for shaft 6 mm

Coupling for shaft 8 mm long

Coupling for shaft 8 mm short

Coupling KW for spray guns

Coupling KW for ST-2300 / ST-2600
Coupling KW for ST-2700

Coupling KW with ST-52.1 Variopress
Coupling system ST-247

Couplings "B"

Couplings "universal"

Couplings 25KB

Couplings and plug ST-3100

Couplings and plug ST-45-250 KW
Couplings and plug ST-45-600

Couplings CEJN 322 and plug

Couplings SP-20 250 bar and plug
Couplings with male and female thread
Couplings with tail bayonet quick couplings
Coupling-system ST-245

Cover Suttner float tank

Covers for wash brushes

Create your individual Suttner spray gun
Create your individual Suttner vented handle
Crevice tool holder

Crimp cartridges

Crimp cartridges suitable for different hose models
Crimp nipples

Crimp nipples premounted

452
277
364
364
106, 404
405

83

81

452

243

242

93

82

26

83
88,486
88,486
13

125

125

922

92

92

242

210

222

277
128-129
124,338
13

121
124,497
123

125

122

122

12

12

196

29
34,440
240

241

520

178

178
174177
176






