Index

Booms with hose reel ST 14	476
Booms with pressure pipe	476
Brass / plastic filter housings	32
Bronze high pressure hoses per metre	171
Brush holder	24, 36, 310-311, 442
Brush set	489
Brush with air injector turbofoam365+	310
Brushes with hinge Brushes with hinge and lance	310 310
Burner flame controls	96
Burner motors	90
Bypass injectors ST-167 easyfoam365+	78, 367
Bypass injectors ST-167 without compressed air module easyfoam365+	367
Bypass injectors ST-168 easyfoam365+	369
Bypass injectors ST-168 with compressed air module	369
Sypuss injectors 51 100 min compressed an inoduic	307
С	
Cables with connector	91-92
Car mat holder	445
Car wash booms	476-477
Car wash ceiling booms	468-469, 471
Car wash ceiling booms with suspension	470
Car wash ceiling boom-Z	469
Car wash ceiling boom-Z with spring	470
Car Wash vacuum hoses	521
Carbon brushes	534
Cartridge filter	33, 91
Cartridge filter allocation for cleaning devices	525-530
Cartridge filter for cleaning devices	523-524
Cartridge for plugs	173
CARWASH COMFORT - the proven hose marvel for self-service car washes	149-150, 448-449
CARWASH COMFORT - you are invited to experience our blue hose wonder	er in DN 8! 151, 450
CARWASH COMFORT per metre	170
CARWASH COMFORT Premium	148, 447
CARWASH COMFORT Premium per metre	170
Carwash lance holder	444
Carwash low pressure foam lance	352, 436 233
Carwash spray guns easywash365+	233
CAT high pressure pumps CEE Plug	88, 486
Centering unit for filter housings	32
Centrifugal pump	492
Ceramic high pressure nozzles	287
Ceramic sockets INTERPUMP	48
Change-over valves ST-58	277
Check pressure gauges	91
Check valves & intake filter, low pressure	27
Chemical injector ST-60.1	74
Chemical injector ST-62	74
Chemical injectors	74-75
Chemical injectors by Suttner	74
Chemical injectors, functional principle	76
Chemical spray gun ST-510	18, 377, 454
Chemical spray guns ST-510 & lances	18, 377, 454
Chemical spray guns ST-510 with lances	18, 377, 454
Chemical suction set by Suttner	75, 357
Chemical suction sets, Suttner	75
Chemistry Glove Solvex®	557
Cleaning head TRS, Mosmatic	326
Cleantecs rotating nozzles with carbide insert	300, 389
Clear PVC hoses, low pressure	20
Clip flue	463
Clip flue, Mosmatic	509
COFI without flange. Cable on side	93

Coil for fuel pumps SP	91
Coil type 5281-6213	26
Coil type 6013	26
Coils	96-98
Coin box easywash365+ including control box	88, 486
Coin meter	485
Coin tester	487
Coin tester with light barrier	487
Coin tester with microswitch	487
Cold fog hand tool accessories ST-83	376, 456
Colored lances by Suttner	272
COMET high pressure pumps	59
COMET motor pumps	59
Compact seals	50
Comparison chart of metric, bsp and trapezoidal thread	126
Complete hose comprising connecting hose within ceiling boom and hose from bo	om to foam
ance	452
Complete lances	277
Compressed air module ST-163	364
Compressed air module ST-164	364
Compression fittings (bicone ring system)	106, 404
Compression pipe couplings	405
Condor / Fanal	83
Connecting hoses for gauges	81
Connecting hoses within ceiling boom 1 SN DN 8 black	452
Connections for hobby half lances	243
Connections for spray guns with coupling KW	242
Connector	93
Connector AK	82
Connector for solenoid valves Bürkert	26
Connector PG 9	83
Control box easywash365+	88, 486
Control cable	88, 486
Coupler plugs "universal"	13
Coupling and plug ST-246-6	125
Coupling and plug ST-246-8	125
Coupling for shaft 6 mm Coupling for shaft 8 mm long	92 92
Coupling for shaft 8 mm short	92
Coupling for share 8 min shore Coupling KW for spray guns	242
Coupling KW for ST-2300 / ST-2600	210
Coupling KW for ST-2700	210
Coupling KW with ST-52.1 Variopress	277
Coupling system ST-247	128-129
Couplings "B"	124, 338
Couplings "universal"	13
Couplings 25KB	121
Couplings and plug ST-3100	124, 497
Couplings and plug ST-45-250 KW	123
Couplings and plug ST-45-600	125
Couplings CEJN 322 and plug	122
Couplings SP-20 250 bar and plug	122
Couplings with male and female thread	12
Couplings with tail bayonet quick couplings	12
Coupling-system ST-245	196
Cover Suttner float tank	29
Covers for wash brushes	34, 440
Create your individual Suttner spray gun	240
Create your individual Suttner vented handle	241
Crevice tool holder	520
Crimp cartridges	178
Crimp cartridges suitable for different hose models	178
Crimp nipples	174-177
Crimp nipples premounted	176